Product Name
ชื่อสนิคา้
* Require จ าเป็น
Description
รายละเอยีดสนิคา้
Selling Price
(Excluding
VAT)

Jinko Solar 580 watt N type  Bifacial 2320 2320 12 Years
Jinko Solar 620 watt N type  Bifacial 2480 2480 12 Years
Jinko Solar 625 watt N type  Bifacial 2500 2500 12 Years
Jinko Solar 630 watt N type  Bifacial 2520 2520 12 Years
Jinko Solar 700 watt N type  Bifacial 2800 2800 12 Years
Jinko Solar 715 watt N type  Bifacial 2860 2860 12 Years
Jinko Solar 720 watt N type  Bifacial 3060 3060 12 Years
Sunway tech solar 590 watt N type  Bifacial 2124 2124 12 Years
Sunway tech solar 595 watt N type  Bifacial 2142 2142 12 Years
TW Solar 635 watt N type  Bifacial 2160 2160 12 Years
TW Solar 640 watt N type  Bifacial 2176 2176 12 Years
Inverter
SUN-6K-OG01LP1-EU-AM2 Deye Single Phase LV 6KW Off-Grid Off Grid,5Years Inverter 17,000 15,400 5 Years
SUN-3K-G Deye 1Phase 220v/3kw (Wifi/DC Switch/LCD/CT) On-Grid,10 Years 8,900 11,259 10 Years
SUN-5K-G05P1-EU-AM2 Deye 1Phase 220v/5kw (Wifi/DC Switch/LCD/CT) On-Grid,10 Years 13,000 16,445 10 Years
SUN-10K-G Deye 1Phase 220v/10kw (Wifi/DC Switch/LCD/CT) On-Grid, 10 Years 28,000 26,565 10 Years
ASW5000-S-G2 Sol Planet 5kW 1 Phase 220v/Free Dongle On-Grid,10 Years 15,246 14,520 10 Years
S6-GR1P5K-M Solis 5kW 1Phase On-Grid 17,000 16,500 5 Years
S6-GR1P5K-S Solis 5kW 1Phase On-Grid 13,000 12,320 5 Years
S5-GR1P10K Solis 10kW 1Phase On-Grid 24,200 22,990 5 Years
SUN-6K-G03 Deye 3Phase 380v/6kw (Wifi/DC Switch/LCD) On-Grid,10 Years 20,125 19,250 10 Years
SUN-10K-G06P3-EU-BM2-P1 Deye 3Phase 380v/10kw (Wifi/DC Switch/LCD) On-Grid,10 Years 21,850 16,493 10 Years
SUN-15K-G03 Deye 3Phase 380v/15kw (Wifi/DC Switch/LCD) On-Grid,10 Years 29,555 28,270 10 Years
SUN-20K-G03 Deye 3Phase 380v/20kw (Wifi/DC Switch/LCD) On-Grid,10 Years 34,500 33,000 10 Years
SUN-30K-G03 Deye 3Phase 380v/30kw (Wifi/DC Switch/LCD) On-Grid,10 Years 45,425 43,450 10 Years
SUN-40K-G03 Deye 3Phase 380v/40kw (Wifi/DC Switch/LCD) On-Grid,10 Years 56,925 54,450 10 Years
SUN-50K-G03 Deye 3Phase 380v/50kw (Wifi/DC Switch/LCD) On-Grid,10 Years 71,300 68,200 10 Years
SUN-100K-G03 Deye 3Phase 380v/100kw (Wifi/DC Switch/LCD) On-Grid,10 Years 119,025 113,850 10 Years
SUN-120K-G01P3-EU-AM8 Deye 3Phase 380v/120kw (Wifi/DC Switch/LCD) On-Grid,10 Years 135,125 129,250 10 Years
SUN-136K-G01P3-EU-AM8 Deye 3Phase 380v/120kw (Wifi/DC Switch/LCD) On-Grid,10 Years 144,900 138,600 10 Years
S5-GR3P10K Solis 10kW 3Phase On-Grid 26,300 24,750 5 Years
S5-GR3P20K Solis 20kW 3Phase On-Grid 30,300 28,600 5 Years
S5-GC40K Solis 40kW 3Phase On-Grid 59,000 55,550 5 Years
S5-GC60K Solis 60kW 3Phase On-Grid 68,200 64,240 5 Years
S5-GC110K Solis 110kW 3Phase On-Grid 122,900 115,610 5 Years
S6-GC3P150K07-NV-ND Solis 150kW 3Phase On-Grid 156,900 147,620 5 Years
ASW10K-LT-G2 Pro Sol Planet 10 kW 3Phase 380v/ Free Dongle On-Grid 24,602 23,430 10 Years
SUN-5K-SG05LP1-EU Deye Single Phase LV 5KW Hybrid Inverter, 10 Years 29,400 26,950 10 Years
SUN-10K-SG02LP1-EU-AM3 Deye Single Phase LV 10KW Hybrid Inverter,10 Years 57,900 52,800 10 Years
S6-EH1P6K-L-PLUS Solis 6kW Hybrid 1Phase 26,200 24,739 5 Years
S6-EH1P8K-L-PLUS Solis 8kW Hybrid 1Phase 37,400 35,750 5 Years
 S6-EH1P10K-L-PLUS(21A) Solis 10kW Hybrid 1Phase 42,100 40,150 5 Years
SUN2000-3KTL-L1 Huawei 3 kW  Hybrid 1Phase 20,409 19,437 10 Years
SUN2000-5KTL-L1 Huawei 5 kW  Hybrid 1Phase 23,810 22,677 10 Years
SUN2000-10KTL-LC0 Huawei 10 kW  Hybrid 1Phase 33,466 31,873 10 Years
ASW5000H-S2 Sol Planet 5 kW  Hybrid 1Phase LV battery only / Free dongle,10 Years 28,693 27,327 10 Years
ASW010K-SH Sol Planet 10 kW  Hybrid 1Phase LV battery only / Free dongle,10 Years 45,371 43,211 10 Years
HYS-6.0LV-EUG1 Hoymiles 6kW Hybrid 1 Phase, 10 Years 26,500 23,650 10 Years
HYS-10.0LV-EUG2 Hoymiles 10kW Hybrid 1 Phase, 10 Years 52,500 46,750 10 Years
HMS-2000D-4T Hoymiles 2kW Micro Inverter, 12 Years 9,500 8,470 12 Years
SUN-5K-SG05LP3-EU-SM2 Deye Three Phase LV 5KW Hybrid,10 Years Inverter 56,500 49,500 10 Years
SUN-10K-SG04LP3-EU Deye Three Phase LV 10KW Hybrid,10 Years Inverter 64,500 61,050 10 Years
SUN-12K-5G04LP3-EU Deye Three Phase LV 12KW Hybrid Inverter,10 Years 67,592 66,915 10 Years
SUN-15K-SG05LP3-EU-SM2 Deye Three Phase LV 15KW Hybrid Inverter,10 Years 77,969 74,580 10 Years
SUN-20K-SG01HP3-EU-SM2 Deye Three Phase LV 20KW Hybrid,10 Years Inverter 101,800 92,950 10 Years
SUN-30K-SG01HP3-EU-BM3 Deye Three Phase HV 30KW Hybrid,10 Years Inverter 132,000 121,000 10 Years
SUN-50K-SG01HP3-EU-BM4 Deye Three Phase HV 50KW Hybrid,10 Years Inverter 174,000 159,500 10 Years
SUN-80K-SG02HP3-EU-BM6 Deye Three Phase HV 80KW Hybrid,10 Years Inverter 228,000 209,000 10 Years
S6-EH3P10K02-NV-YD-L Solis 10kW Hybrid 3Phase 55,000 46,310 5 Years
S6-EH3P15K02-NV-YD-L Solis 15kW Hybrid 3Phase 60,800 57,750 5 Years
S6-EH3P10K2-H Solis 10kW Hybrid 3Phase (HV) 49,000 49,500 5 Years
S6-EH3P20K2-H Solis 20kW Hybrid 3Phase (HV) 65,000 60,500 5 Years
S6-EH3P50K-H Solis 50kW Hybrid 3Phase (HV) 147,500 139,150 5 Years
S6-EH3P5099.9K10-NV-YD-H Solis 99.9kW Hybrid 3Phase 262,200 246,620 5 Years
ASW010kH-T2 Sol Planet  10 kW Hybrid 3 Phase HV battery only / Free dongle 45,068 42,922 10 Years
ASW30K-TH Sol Planet  30 kW Hybrid 3 Phase HV battery only / Free dongle 89,258 85,008 10 Years
ASW40K-LT-G3 Sol Planet  40 kW Hybrid 3 Phase  Free dongle 46,235 44,033 10 Years
ASW50K-LT-G3 Sol Planet  50 kW Hybrid 3 Phase  Free dongle 58,501 55,715 10 Years
ASW100K-LT Sol Planet  100 kW Hybrid 3 Phase  Free dongle 104,389 99,418 10 Years
ASW150K-LT Sol Planet  150 kW Hybrid 3 Phase  Free dongle 131,312 125,059 10 Years
SUN2000-5KTL-M1 HUAWEI 5kW 3 Phase,10 Years 28,270 26,924 10 Years
SUN2000-5K-MAPO HUAWEI 5kW 3 Phase,10 Years 31,609 30,104 10 Years
SUN2000-10KTL-M HUAWEI 10kW 3 Phase,10 Years 41,070 39,114 10 Years
SUN2000-10K-MAPO HUAWEI 10kW 3 Phase,10 Years 48,828 46,503 10 Years
SUN2000-15KTL-M5 HUAWEI 15kW 3 Phase,10 Years 49,925 47,548 10 Years
SUN2000-20KTL-M5 HUAWEI 20kW 3 Phase,10 Years 54,852 52,240 10 Years
SUN2000-15KTL-MB0 HUAWEI 15kW 3 Phase HV,10 Years 62,130 59,171 10 Years
SUN2000-20KTL-MB HUAWEI 20kW 3 Phase HV,10 Years 66,624 63,451 10 Years
SUN2000-30KTL-M3 HUAWEI 30kW 3 Phase,5 Years 70,773 67,403 5 Years
SUN2000-30KTL-M3 ( Extension Warranty 5 Years ) 16,239 15,466 5 Years
SUN2000-36KTL-M3 HUAWEI 36kW 3 Phase,5 Years 80,099 76,285 5 Years
SUN2000-36KTL-M3 ( Extension Warranty 5 Years ) 18,203 17,337 5 Years
SUN2000-40KTL-M3 HUAWEI 40kW 3 Phase,5 Years 82,842 78,898 5 Years
SUN2000-40KTL-M3 ( Extension Warranty 5 Years ) 19,586 18,653 5 Years
SUN2000-50KTL-M3 HUAWEI 50kW 3 Phase,5 Years 89,865 85,586 5 Years
SUN2000-50KTL-M3 ( Extension Warranty 5 Years ) 22,494 21,423 5 Years
SUN2000-100KTL-M2 (AFCI) HUAWEI 100kW 3 Phase,5 Years 163,490 155,705 5 Years
SUN2000-100KTL-M2 (AFCI) ( Extension Warranty 5 Years ) 27,980 26,648 5 Years
SUN2000-115KTL-M2 (AFCI) HUAWEI 115kW 3 Phase,5 Years 163,490 155,705 5 Years
SUN2000-115KTL-M2 (AFCI) ( Extension Warranty 5 Years ) 34,454 32,813 5 Years
SUN2000-150KTL-MGO HUAWEI 150kW 3 Phase,5 Years 214,221 204,020 5 Years
SUN2000-150KTL-MGO ( Extension Warranty 5 Years ) 32,907 31,340 5 Years
SUN5000-150KTL-MGO HUAWEI 150kW 3 Phase,10 Years 213,691 203,515 10 Years
HIT-10L-G3 Hoymiles 10kW Hybrid 3 Phase, 10 Years 59,500 53,020 10 Years
HIT-15L-G3 Hoymiles 15kW Hybrid 3 Phase, 10 Years 69,500 61,930 10 Years
HIT-20L-G3 Hoymiles 20kW Hybrid 3 Phase, 10 Years 81,500 72,600 10 Years
HAS-5.0LV-EUG1 5kw single phase AC-Coupled Inverter 19,500 17,380 2 Years

BYD Battery BYD BATTERYBOX LV5.0kWh 36,500 35,750 7 Years
51.2V100ah SharkTopSun LV Battery 100ah, 7 Years 25,000 24,200 7 Years
51.2V200ah SharkTopSun LV Battery 200ah, 7 Years 46,000 43,450 7 Years
51.2V320ah SharkTopSun LV Battery 320ah, 7 Years 60,000 56,650 7 Years
Simpo5000i Enershare Battery 5k Wh ,10 Years 32,500 30,580 10Years
Active 16 Enershare Battery 16k Wh, 10 Years 67,500 63,580 10Years
Smart BMA (Energy Core) Enershare BMS (Battery Management System) 19,500 18,480 10Years
Energy Core Enershare Battery High Voltage 28,500 27,280 10Years
LB-5D-G2 Hoymiles Battery 5 kw, 10 Years 29,500 27,500 10Years
LB-16D-G2 Hoymiles Battery 16 kw, 10 Years 64,500 60,500 10Years
LV Controller G3 + Base Sol planet 5 kWh For ASW5000H-S2 / ASW010K-SH 37,364 35,585 10Years
ASW5120-LB-G3 Sol planet 5 kWh LV battery IP65 35,077 33,407 10Years
ASW5120-LB-E (IP20) Sol planet 5 kWh LV battery IP20 30,723 29,260 10Years
Ai-HB G2 Pro Controller Sol planet Controller HV battery system 13,132 12,507 10Years
Ai-HB G2 Pro Module Sol planet 2.125 kWh HV battery module 23,608 22,484 10Years
ASW5120M-HB-E-IP20 Sol planet 5.12 kWh HV battery IP20 37,468 35,684 10Years
ASW5120S-HB-E-IP20 Sol planet 5.12 kWh HV battery IP20 32,271 30,734 10Years
Mounting
Rail 4.8  L4800 416 396 10Years
MA Rail H47  L4800 462 440 10Years
MA Rail  L5100 578 550 10Years